Concessions Menu

Chicken Strips
Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Hot Dog

French Fries

Nachos w/Cheese
Pretzel w/Cheese
Pretzel

Popcorn

Extra Cheese
Jalapenos’
Assorted Candy

Assorted Chips

Soft Drinks
Bottled Water

Energy Drink

$6.75
$6.00
$6.50
$4.50

$4.00

$5.75
$5.25
$4.75
$5.00
$1.00
$ .50
$2.50

$3.00

$4.00
$4.00

$5.00



